
No :_________/Exam/AUP Dated:______________

Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks

Calculus & Analytical Geometry Fall-2019
500 Shayan Rashid S/O Rashid Najam Pass

507 Hamza Khan S/O Mirza Khan Pass

Islamic Studies Fall-2019
500 Shayan Rashid S/O Rashid Najam Pass

Calculus & Analytical Geometry Fall-2021
054 Muhammad Mubashir Rahman S/O Abdur Rahman Pass

098 Zulkaif Jamal S/O Amjad Khan Pass

119 Wali Muhammad Khan S/O Ajmal Khan Pass

151 Muhammad Israr S/O Zulfiqar Ali Pass

179 Malaika Ashfaq D/O Ashfaq Ahmed Pass

181 Qismat Ullah S/O Ismail Khan Pass

194 Summiya Shareef D/O Muhammad Shareef Khan Pass

202 Hazrat Ali S/O Said Ahmad Khan Pass

244 Syed Hamza Shah Sherazi S/O Gohar Rahman Pass

307 EZHAR ULLAH S/O SHER GUL Pass

329 Faizyab Khan Khattak S/O Muhammad Shakeel Khan Pass

413 Abdul Rahim S/O Zafar Iqbal Pass

433 Irfan Ullah S/O Akbar Hussain Pass

472 Zia Ur Rehman S/O Malang Pass

500 Atifullah S/O Imran Muhammad Pass

508 Zafar Abbas S/O Gul Abbas Pass

Calculus & Analytical Geometry Fall-2022
015 Mudassir Hussain S/O Abdul Mabood Khan Pass

021 Bilal Muhammad S/O Fida Muhammad Pass

047 Hayat Ullah S/O Gul Ahmad Pass

053 Shayan Bakht S/O Bakht Shah Zeb Pass

104 Maaz Waheed S/O Waheed Gul Pass

121 Asif Ali S/O Muhammad Amin Khan Pass

122 Abu Bakar Siddiq S/O Hameed Ur Rehman Pass

146 Charis Shahzad S/O Shahzad Murad Pass

165 Muhammad Imran S/O Aftab Ali Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( CS ) First Semester

Secrecy / Examinations Section
THE UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE, PESHAWAR

NOTIFICATION
Remaining Grand Makeup-2025 Result

        The result of Make-Up examinations in the following subjects of BS(CS) session Fall-2019 
onward of various semesters is declared as under:-
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
170 Talha Hamid S/O Hamidullah Pass

171 Khuram Ali S/O Gulab Khan Pass

176 Hanif Ullah S/O Ahmad Ullah Pass

180 Waqas Tahir S/O Tahir Islam Pass

198 Salman Hassan Khan S/O Zafar Ullah Khan Pass

215 Muhammad Saad Awan S/O Asif Khan Awan Pass

230 Najam Saad S/O Abdul Mabood Pass

238 Irfan Ud Din S/O Qamar Din Pass

243 Muhammad Furqan S/O Altaf Gohar Pass

282 Sudais Khan S/O Saleh Khan Pass

289 Shafqat Ullah Wazir S/O Naqib Ullah Wazir Pass

310 Toheedullah S/O Raham Siyar Pass

320 Rashid Subhan S/O Subhan Ud Din Pass

470 Sardar Ali Hassan S/O Sardar Mehmood Ul Hassan Pass

555 Muhammad Daud S/O Gulab Jan Pass

571 Muhammad Atif S/O Muhammad Tariq Pass

598 Muhammad Yahya S/O Bukhari Shah Pass

638 Talha Anwar S/O Muhammad Anwar Pass

Functional English Fall-2023
052 Fawad Raza S/O Raza Khan Pass

059 Abdul Rehman S/O Noor Muhammad Khan Pass

100 Rafiqullah S/O Khalil Ur Rehman Pass

104 Farhan Wajid S/O Wajid Zareen Pass

118 Muhammad Afnan S/O Malik Ghufran Ullah Khan Pass

144 Naseem Ullah S/O Noor Ud Din Pass

149 Nabeed Ullah S/O Mirmazi Jan Pass

160 Misbah Ullah S/O Gul Deyaz Khan Fail

173 Sudais Anwar Khan S/O Badshah Anwar Khan Pass

175 Mamoor Ahmad Zaib S/O Sultan Zaib Pass

197 Maaz Iqbal S/O Jehan Iqbal Pass

199 Awais Bacha S/O Jehandar Badshah Pass

214 Bilal Zada S/O Muhammad Zada Pass

227 Muhammad Nisar S/O Abdul Sattar Khan Pass

231 Muhammad Ali S/O Muslim Ali Pass

264 Atiq Khan S/O Faqir Muhammad Pass

272 Arshad Ullah S/O Subhan Ud Din Pass

278 Hasnain Ahmad S/O Mian Sharif Gul Pass

295 Muhammad Hammad Ullah S/O Wahid Shah Pass

297 Fazli Yazdan S/O Fazli Subhan Pass

301 Azlan Khan S/O Asfandyar Khan Pass
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
325 Hamid Ullah S/O Wahid Bad Shah Fail

427 Gulalai Gul D/O Fazal Qadeem Pass

464 Hayat Shah S/O Muzamil Shah Fail

469 Mushtaq Ahmad S/O Muhammad Shamail Pass

473 Salman Khan S/O Gharib Ullah Pass

475 Fahad Munawar S/O Munawar Khan Pass

476 Shahid Khan S/O Din Muhammad Fail

506 Abdul Musawir S/O Alif Khan Pass

543 Shah Ahmad Noorani S/O Farman Ullah Pass

546 Muhammad Arsalan Khan S/O Muhammad Irshad Khan Fail

565 Muhammad Danyal S/O Farman Ullah Jan Pass

569 Al Rehan Sana S/O Sana Ullah Fail

570 Amir Khan S/O Sultan Ghani Pass

576 Hamza Noor S/O Shahid Noor Pass

586 Shah Noor S/O Shahzad Ahmad Pass
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
598 Umair Ahmad S/O Iqtidar Ahmad Fail

599 Hammad Ahmed S/O Shamshad Ahmed Pass

616 Muhammad Anas S/O Shah Jehan Khan Pass

625 Murtaza Haider S/O Kamran Haider Pass

630 Kashif Wazir S/O Wazir Badshah Pass

636 Basit Ali S/O Ilman Ali Pass

648 Muhammad Haroon S/O Azam Khan Fail

651 Shahab Anwar Khan S/O Sher Anwar Khan Pass

663 Abdullah S/O Fazal Hameed Pass

671 Muhammad Ibrahim S/O Jehan Sardar Pass

672 Muhammad Ahsan S/O Nasir Shehzad Pass

681 Hamza Durrani S/O Fazale-Rabbi Durrani Fail

683 Furqan Ahmad S/O Naushad Khan Fail

684 Syed Ali Hussain S/O Syed Habib Ali Shah Pass

705 Afzal Shah S/O Iqbal Shah Fail

707 Muhammad Uzair Hussain S/O Faqeer Hussain Fail

718 Shakil Ahmad Shah S/O Sulaiman Shah Pass

727 Muhammad Imran S/O Tariq Noor Fail

758 Zohaib Khan S/O Fazal Subhan Pass

762 Muhammad Asad S/O Nowshad Aziz Pass

768 Haris Khan S/O Naeem Khan Pass

777 Muhammad Israr S/O Sana Ullah Pass

787 Abdul Wajid S/O Jumsheed Khan Pass

843 Hamas Iqbal S/O Muhammad Iqbal Fail

844 Muhammad Sikandar Gul S/O Gul Muhammad Pass

847 Muzamil S/O Rab Nawaz Khan Pass

848 Muhammad Talha S/O Shujaat Ali Fail

Calculus and Analytic Geometry Fall-2023
006 Fakhir Ali Khan S/O Muhammad Ali Khan Pass

013 Asadullah Qureshi S/O Muhammad Asif Qureshi Pass

019 Hassan Khan S/O Rehmat Said Pass

021 Tariq Mehmood S/O Khalid Mehmood Pass

104 Farhan Wajid S/O Wajid Zareen Pass

118 Muhammad Afnan S/O Malik Ghufran Ullah Khan Pass

183 Muhammad Akif S/O Muhammad Arif Pass

285 Shan E Hassan S/O Fida Ali Pass

295 Muhammad Hammad Ullah S/O Wahid Shah Pass

313 Rashid Hussain S/O Saif Ullah Shah Pass

319 Khuzaifa Ali S/O Sajid Ali Pass

321 Muhmmad Shayan S/O Muhammad Aqlem Pass
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
331 Faizan Ahmad Khattak S/O Khabir Ullah Khattak Pass

341 Muzammil Khan S/O Jan Badshah Pass

342 Muhammad Awais S/O Arshad Pervez Pass

423 Ayesha Humasha D/O Muhammad Naeem Khan Pass

434 Ahmed Hassan S/O Muhammad Saeed Pass

440 Majid Ali S/O Ahmad Badshah Pass

442 Ahmad Zeb S/O Javed Khan Pass

454 Irfan Ullah Khan S/O Karamat Ullah Pass

456 Awais Ahmad S/O Mumtaz Ali Pass

464 Hayat Shah S/O Muzamil Shah Pass

475 Fahad Munawar S/O Munawar Khan Pass

476 Shahid Khan S/O Din Muhammad Pass

486 Nasir Shah S/O Muhammadqurish Pass

490 Moeen Rafi S/O Muhammad Rafi Pass

495 Syed Muhammed Hussain S/O Syed Shahid Hussain Pass

499 Talha Mahmood S/O Janat Gul Pass

506 Abdul Musawir S/O Alif Khan Pass

517 Ali Jan S/O Noor Ali Khan Pass

520 Rafiullah Khan S/O Arabistan Khan Pass

525 Nouman Khan S/O Firdous Khan Pass

554 Hamza Zareen S/O Zareen Shah Pass

586 Shah Noor S/O Shahzad Ahmad Pass

595 Muhammad Atif S/O Muhammad Yaqoob Khan Pass

603 Muhammad Rameez S/O Laeeq Ahmad Pass

625 Murtaza Haider S/O Kamran Haider Pass

630 Kashif Wazir S/O Wazir Badshah Pass

644 Junaid Elahi S/O Anwar Khan Pass

648 Muhammad Haroon S/O Azam Khan Pass

650 Muhammad Talha Khan S/O Shakil Arshad Pass

651 Shahab Anwar Khan S/O Sher Anwar Khan Pass

663 Abdullah S/O Fazal Hameed Pass

671 Muhammad Ibrahim S/O Jehan Sardar Pass

679 Abdul Basit S/O Inam-Ul-Haq Pass

680 Sahil Amin Afridi S/O Muhammad Rafiq Pass

681 Hamza Durrani S/O Fazale-Rabbi Durrani Pass

685 Hazrat Umar S/O Islam Gul Pass

686 Muhammad Afeef S/O Sharafat Ullah Khan Pass

689 Muhammad Umar S/O Sultan Badshah Pass

692 Farhan Ali S/O Niaz Ali Pass

693 Aftab Ahmad S/O Sajjad Hussain Pass
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
695 Muhammad Daniyal Ahmad S/O Maaz Ullah Pass

704 Gul Manan S/O Janan Pass

705 Afzal Shah S/O Iqbal Shah Pass

707 Muhammad Uzair Hussain S/O Faqeer Hussain Pass

709 Kaleem Ullah Jan S/O Sami Ullah Jan Pass

716 Saqib Yousaf S/O Yousaf Khan Pass

720 Junaid Tariq S/O Tariq Khan Pass

726 Abdul Wahab S/O Rafi Ud Din Pass

734 Syed Muhammad Saqlain Hashmi S/O Syed Hasnain Hashmi Pass

746 Dawood Khan S/O Umar Wahid Pass

756 Mujib Khan S/O Anwar Khan Pass

758 Zohaib Khan S/O Fazal Subhan Pass

762 Muhammad Asad S/O Nowshad Aziz Pass

771 Muhammad Ihtisham S/O Atiq Ur Rehman Pass

787 Abdul Wajid S/O Jumsheed Khan Pass

842 Jawad Khan S/O Sana Ullah Khan Pass

844 Muhammad Sikandar Gul S/O Gul Muhammad Pass

847 Muzamil S/O Rab Nawaz Khan Pass

848 Muhammad Talha S/O Shujaat Ali Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( CS ) Second Semester
Probability & Statistics Fall-2020

085 Muhammad Shoaib S/O Ghulam Jafer Pass

156 Waseem Ullah Jan S/O Saeed Ullah Jan Pass

441 Muhammad Tayyab S/O Atlas Khan Pass

Digital Logic Design Fall-2021
041 Muhammad Zakria S/O Mujeeb Ur Rahman Pass

060 Amir Hussain S/O Jamil Shah Pass

063 Muhammad Zohaib S/O Izhar Muhammad Pass

064 Muhammad Hashir S/O Khalid Amin Pass

072 Mohsin Khan Durrani S/O Allah Dad Durrani Pass

110 Abul Ehtisham S/O Abdullah Pass

144 Abdullah Khan S/O Mian Habib U Diyan Pass

151 Muhammad Israr S/O Zulfiqar Ali Pass

161 Muhammad Abbas Khan S/O Shahid Hassan Pass

193 Shakir U Llah S/O Ehsan Ullah Pass

194 Summiya Shareef D/O Muhammad Shareef Khan Pass

202 Hazrat Ali S/O Said Ahmad Khan Pass

213 Waqar Ahmed S/O Samandar Khan Pass

225 Saif Ur Rehman S/O Shehzad Pass

232 Haider Khan S/O Gawar Khan Pass
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
236 Furqan Ullah S/O Sana Ullah Pass

258 Uzair Ahmad S/O Sher Khan Pass

264 Basit Ali S/O Sulaiman Shah Pass

272 Muhammad Ali S/O Muhammad Afzaal Pass

289 Abdullah Bilal S/O Muhammad Qasim Pass

293 Talha Hussain S/O Muhammad Siraj Fail

298 Laiq Hussain S/O Shaban Ali Pass

329 Faizyab Khan Khattak S/O Muhammad Shakeel Khan Pass

Object Oriented Programming-I Fall-2021
041 Muhammad Zakria S/O Mujeeb Ur Rahman Pass

060 Amir Hussain S/O Jamil Shah Pass

072 Mohsin Khan Durrani S/O Allah Dad Durrani Pass

095 Abdus Samad S/O Jan Muhammad Khan Pass

098 Zulkaif Jamal S/O Amjad Khan Pass

107 Imran Ullah S/O Wali Ullah Pass

110 Abul Ehtisham S/O Abdullah Pass

140 Fasiul Hassan S/O Syed Kamran Ali Shah Pass

157 Mansoor Khan S/O Zahid Khan Pass

158 Immad Hussain S/O Khadim Hussain Pass

184 Intizar Mehdi S/O Bashir Ghulam Pass

194 Summiya Shareef D/O Muhammad Shareef Khan Pass

202 Hazrat Ali S/O Said Ahmad Khan Pass

225 Saif Ur Rehman S/O Shehzad Pass

254 Ubaid Ullah S/O Alam Said Pass

257 Ali Raza S/O Maqsood Ahmad Pass

272 Muhammad Ali S/O Muhammad Afzaal Pass

289 Abdullah Bilal S/O Muhammad Qasim Pass

329 Faizyab Khan Khattak S/O Muhammad Shakeel Khan Pass

373 Saqib Ali S/O Shamsher Ali Pass

427 Muhammad Umar S/O Sakhi Muhammad Pass

431 Irfanullah S/O Fazal Rabi Pass

433 Irfan Ullah S/O Akbar Hussain Pass

479 Assar Ali S/O Zafar Ali Pass

490 Muzamil Hassan S/O Lal Hassan Pass

512 Ibrahim Khan S/O Sheraz Khan Pass

Probability & Statistics Fall-2021
041 Muhammad Zakria S/O Mujeeb Ur Rahman Pass

048 Muhammad Usman S/O Hazrat Ali Pass

060 Amir Hussain S/O Jamil Shah Pass

072 Mohsin Khan Durrani S/O Allah Dad Durrani Pass
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
075 Muhammad Afaq Khan Khalil S/O Muhabbat Shah Pass

079 Muhammad Shah Zaib S/O Gul Sanat Shah Pass

095 Abdus Samad S/O Jan Muhammad Khan Pass

151 Muhammad Israr S/O Zulfiqar Ali Pass

194 Summiya Shareef D/O Muhammad Shareef Khan Fail

196 Ahmad S/O Jafar Ali Khan Pass

202 Hazrat Ali S/O Said Ahmad Khan Pass

218 Imran Khan S/O Ghulam Khan Pass

221 Saqib Khan S/O Nisar Khan Pass

225 Saif Ur Rehman S/O Shehzad Pass

298 Laiq Hussain S/O Shaban Ali Pass

419 Aman Nayyar S/O Nayyar Mujtaba Pass

479 Assar Ali S/O Zafar Ali Pass

512 Ibrahim Khan S/O Sheraz Khan Pass

Digital Logic Design Fall-2022
022 Syed Amjad Hassan S/O Muhammad Afzal Pass

033 Khubib Khan S/O Mewa Jan Pass

085 Shah Ghalib S/O Shah Zainof Zafar Pass

113 Obaid Nawab S/O Yar Nawab Pass

121 Asif Ali S/O Muhammad Amin Khan Pass

144 Shafee Ulah Afridi S/O Zar Jalal Pass

146 Charis Shahzad S/O Shahzad Murad Pass

149 Saba Rehman D/O Sher Rehman Pass

176 Hanif Ullah S/O Ahmad Ullah Pass

180 Waqas Tahir S/O Tahir Islam Pass

215 Muhammad Saad Awan S/O Asif Khan Awan Pass

218 Munsif Khan S/O Qadar Jan Pass

230 Najam Saad S/O Abdul Mabood Pass

238 Irfan Ud Din S/O Qamar Din Pass

241 Muhammad Usman S/O Anwar Shah Pass

254 Junaid Zia S/O Zia Ur Rahman Zia Pass

258 Hasnain Ali S/O Abid Ali Pass

277 Shehzada Bilal Ahmad Khan S/O Shah Nawaz Khan Pass

283 Sabir Khan S/O Rameen Khan Pass

286 Muhammad Haris Raza S/O Shaukat Raza Pass

303 Rizwanullah S/O Khonat Khan Pass

305 Faizan Ahmad Hassan S/O Sher Hassan Pass

307 Fawad Khan S/O Imran Khan Pass

320 Rashid Subhan S/O Subhan Ud Din Pass

323 Muhsin Khan S/O Hassan Khan Pass
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
324 Ikram Ullah S/O Faiz Ullah Khan Pass

329 Tahir Anwar S/O Anwar Khan Pass

331 Muhammad Hassan S/O Chaman Khan Pass

343 Muhammad Hamza S/O Kifayat Ullah Pass

485 Muhammad Saqib Zeeshan S/O Muhamamd Zeeshan Pass

628 Faris Fayaz Shah S/O Fayaz Ahmed Shah Pass

Object Oriented Programming-I Fall-2022
022 Syed Amjad Hassan S/O Muhammad Afzal Pass

113 Obaid Nawab S/O Yar Nawab Pass

230 Najam Saad S/O Abdul Mabood Pass

305 Faizan Ahmad Hassan S/O Sher Hassan Pass

331 Muhammad Hassan S/O Chaman Khan Pass

554 Muhammad Saad S/O Fazli Saleem Pass

555 Muhammad Daud S/O Gulab Jan Pass

571 Muhammad Atif S/O Muhammad Tariq Pass

591 Muhammad Hashir Hussain S/O Zakir Hussain Pass

628 Faris Fayaz Shah S/O Fayaz Ahmed Shah Pass

Probability & Statistics Fall-2022
018 Muhammad Ayan S/O Aman Ullah Khan Pass

022 Syed Amjad Hassan S/O Muhammad Afzal Pass

033 Khubib Khan S/O Mewa Jan Pass

060 Muhammad Bilal S/O Ghani Pass

095 Muhammad Kashif S/O Jamal Shah Pass

102 Owais Ahmed Javed S/O Javed Khan Pass

107 Muhammad Hameed S/O Umar Hameed Pass

109 Afaq Ahmad S/O Qazi Raees Khan Pass

121 Asif Ali S/O Muhammad Amin Khan Pass

137 Muhammad Jawad S/O Ghuncha Gull Pass

140 Syed Talha Umar S/O Falak Naz Pass

146 Charis Shahzad S/O Shahzad Murad Pass

149 Saba Rehman D/O Sher Rehman Pass

178 Gulalai Khan D/O Taj Muhammad Pass

180 Waqas Tahir S/O Tahir Islam Pass

230 Najam Saad S/O Abdul Mabood Pass

238 Irfan Ud Din S/O Qamar Din Pass

241 Muhammad Usman S/O Anwar Shah Pass

247 Ahmad Sudais S/O Mehmood Khan Pass

258 Hasnain Ali S/O Abid Ali Pass

259 Hammad Abbas S/O Mudamat Khan Pass

268 Kareem Ullah S/O Zafar Ullah Pass
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
271 Muhammad Ilyas S/O Muhammad Subhan Pass

277 Shehzada Bilal Ahmad Khan S/O Shah Nawaz Khan Pass

280 Muhammad Saqib S/O Muhammad Nouman Pass

282 Sudais Khan S/O Saleh Khan Pass

305 Faizan Ahmad Hassan S/O Sher Hassan Pass

307 Fawad Khan S/O Imran Khan Pass

320 Rashid Subhan S/O Subhan Ud Din Pass

324 Ikram Ullah S/O Faiz Ullah Khan Pass

343 Muhammad Hamza S/O Kifayat Ullah Pass

352 Shorim Khan S/O Badshah Khan Pass

366 Muhammad Adnan S/O Rehman Gul Pass

379 Taimur Ahmad S/O Zameer Gul Pass

381 Ilhamullah S/O Inamullah Pass

385 Syed Zulqarnain S/O Syed Dildar Hussain Pass

400 Haseeb Ullah S/O Tehseen Ullah Pass

410 Muhammad Waleed Abid S/O Abid Ullah Pass

415 Abdul Nasir S/O Abdul Manan Pass

416 Muhammad Haseeb Khan S/O Adalat Khan Pass

426 Huzaifa Ali S/O Lal Muhammad Pass

436 Muhammad Bilal S/O Muhammad Yousaf Pass

485 Muhammad Saqib Zeeshan S/O Muhamamd Zeeshan Pass

487 Anwar Zeb Khan S/O Ghunday Fail

489 Uzair Ahmad Khan S/O Sajjad Ahmad Khan Pass

501 Muhammad Ahmad S/O Rehmat Khan Pass

514 Syed Arshad Ali S/O Shoukat Ali Shah Pass

516 Sayed Manzor Ahmad S/O Sayed Iqbal Ahmad Pass

527 Afaq Ahmad S/O Ishtiaq Ahmad Pass

552 Mirwais Afridi S/O Niaz Amin Pass

554 Muhammad Saad S/O Fazli Saleem Pass

555 Muhammad Daud S/O Gulab Jan Pass

571 Muhammad Atif S/O Muhammad Tariq Pass

584 Muhammad Qasim S/O Latif Khan Pass

591 Muhammad Hashir Hussain S/O Zakir Hussain Pass

604 Muhammad Qasim S/O Muhammad Niqab Pass

626 Sajid Ali Bhatti S/O Jumma Bhatti Pass

628 Faris Fayaz Shah S/O Fayaz Ahmed Shah Pass

634 Inam Ul Haq S/O Hameedul Haq Pass

Object Oriented Programming Fall-2023
002 Syed Tauseef Shah S/O Muhammad Iqbal Shah Pass

005 Muhammad Awais Qarni S/O Bakhtiar Ali Pass
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
006 Fakhir Ali Khan S/O Muhammad Ali Khan Pass

021 Tariq Mehmood S/O Khalid Mehmood Fail

036 Faiq Ali S/O Kifayat Ali Pass

039 Muhammad Awais S/O Khan Pur Gul Pass

041 Muhammad Qasim S/O Ali Haider Pass

042 Zain Kamal S/O Said Kamal Pass

044 Muhammad Talha S/O Sarfaraz Khan Pass

047 Asnain Younas S/O Muhammad Younas Khan Pass

049 Alyan  Ahmad S/O Sajjad Ahmad Pass

050 Ahmad Jalal S/O Hamid Ullah Jan Fail

052 Fawad Raza S/O Raza Khan Pass

054 Muhammad Yasir S/O Mian Feroz Shah Pass

064 Tahir Nadeem S/O Muhammad Nadeem Khan Fail

065 Ahmad Khan S/O Dost Arif Khan Pass

074 Hamza Saeed S/O Saeed Ullah Pass

075 Muhammad Ubaid S/O Naseeb Gul Pass

094 Muhammad Ahmad S/O Minadad Pass

101 Malak Abbas S/O Malak Said Pass

111 Muhammad Zahad S/O Shafeeq Ahmad Pass

115 Azan Shah S/O Mujahid Shah Pass

118 Muhammad Afnan S/O Malik Ghufran Ullah Khan Pass

120 Hamad Ali S/O Rahat Ullah Pass

122 Muhammad Ali Shan S/O Tariq Mahmood Pass

127 Shameer Ali S/O Gul Asghar Pass

128 Waqar Ahmad S/O Anwar Ul Haq Pass

129 Shah Zeb Khan S/O Naeem Ullah Pass

130 Muhammad Hasnain Zaman S/O Qamar Zaman Pass

132 Hamza Hussain S/O Tariq Hussain Pass

134 Muhammad Salman Tariq S/O Tariq Aziz Pass

136 Muhammad Abdullah S/O Farooq Haider Pass

140 Owais Ahmed S/O Abdus Salam Pass

142 Murtaza Khan S/O Muhammad Wazir Pass

167 Wajid Ali S/O Izat Khan Pass

170 Sohail Khan S/O Ismail Pass

171 Muhammad Arsalan S/O Hamid Ullah Khan Pass

174 Hammad Ullah S/O Zair Ullah Khan Pass

183 Muhammad Akif S/O Muhammad Arif Pass

184 Hashir Habib S/O Habib Ahmed Pass

188 Muhammad Saad Nisar S/O Nisar Muhammad Pass

189 Arsalan S/O Zaber Khan Pass
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Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
191 Farhan Faiz S/O Abul Faiz Pass

195 Muhammad Hurrair S/O Laeeq Khan Pass

199 Awais Bacha S/O Jehandar Badshah Pass

201 Muhammad Ibrahim S/O Muhammad Tahir Pass

205 Zohaib Hassan S/O Mehboob Hassan Pass

214 Bilal Zada S/O Muhammad Zada Pass

216 Sameer Haroon S/O Haroon Ahmad Pass

217 Waleed Iqbal S/O Muhammad Iqbal Pass

218 Muhammad Nasir S/O Muhammad Akbar Pass

228 Mian Farooq Shah S/O Mian Khadim Shah Pass

237 Salman Khan S/O Saeed Ur Rahman Pass

238 Jawad Ullah S/O Shahbaz Khan Pass

244 Ahmad Amin S/O Muhammad Tariq Pass

246 Idrees Ud Din S/O Nizam Ud Din Pass

251 Muhammad Hassaan S/O Saleem Shah Pass

252 Muhammad Musa S/O Muhammad Haroon Pass

253 Muhammad Zalan Amjad S/O Amjad Ali Pass

256 Hidayat Ullah S/O Ghareeb Gul Pass

264 Atiq Khan S/O Faqir Muhammad Pass

267 Syed Muhtasib Shah S/O Syed Zafar Shah Fail

271 Aashir Abdullah S/O Nauman Ali Pass

272 Arshad Ullah S/O Subhan Ud Din Pass

293 Muhammad Essa Khan S/O Bilawal Khan Pass

297 Fazli Yazdan S/O Fazli Subhan Pass

320 Jamshed Khan S/O Ayub Shah Pass

324 Muhammad Shoaib S/O Hazrat Ali Pass

336 Sohail Khan S/O Khalil Ur Rahman Pass

340 Hassan Ali S/O Muhtaj Ali Pass

351 Safeer Ullah S/O Rahmat Shah Pass

358 Uzair Khan S/O Noor Ul Bashar Pass

363 Muhammad Hassan S/O Dalil Khan Pass

364 Shahbaz Khan S/O Mujahid Bad Shah Pass

370 Muhammad Haziq S/O Muhammad Asif Pass

381 Hammad Gul S/O Muhammad Azeem Pass

383 Junaid Khan S/O Javed Khan Pass

385 Obaid Ullah S/O Dost Muhammad Pass

389 Najeeb Ullah S/O Dost Muhammad Pass

430 Shakiba Zafar S/O Syed Zafar Shah Pass

436 Muhammad Huzaifa Ayub S/O Muhammad Ayub Pass

439 Muhammad Hafeez S/O Muhammad Ibrahim Pass
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444 Hameedullah Khan S/O Ajnabi Khan Pass

445 Muhammad Abdullah S/O Attaullah Pass

447 Jameel Ahmad S/O Sahib Jan Pass

450 Attaullah Hussain S/O Hazrat Hussain Pass

452 Habib Ullah Khan S/O Fazal Hussain Khan Pass

456 Awais Ahmad S/O Mumtaz Ali Pass

457 Khan Ahmad Abdullah S/O Rizwan Ullah Pass

458 Zubair Altaf S/O Iltaf Hussain Fail

463 Faakhir Abbas S/O Abbas Raza Pass

464 Hayat Shah S/O Muzamil Shah Pass

466 Muhammad Habib Ullah S/O Hayat Ullah Pass

468 Mohsin Farooq S/O Farooq Ahmad Pass

469 Mushtaq Ahmad S/O Muhammad Shamail Pass

470 Muhammad Haris S/O Abdur Rauf Pass

473 Salman Khan S/O Gharib Ullah Pass

475 Fahad Munawar S/O Munawar Khan Pass

478 Abdul Nafay Adil S/O Muhammd Adil Khan Pass

480 Waqas Rahim S/O Gul Rahim Pass

486 Nasir Shah S/O Muhammadqurish Pass

487 Muhammad Junaid S/O Abdul Rahim Pass

490 Moeen Rafi S/O Muhammad Rafi Pass

492 Ummar Basheer S/O Muhammad Basheer Pass

499 Talha Mahmood S/O Janat Gul Pass

510 Sajid Ullah S/O Umar Khan Pass

513 Danish Khan S/O Biland Iqbal Pass

520 Rafiullah Khan S/O Arabistan Khan Pass

521 Salah Uddin S/O Rashid Khan Pass

523 Muhammad Ishraq Shah S/O Mehmood Shah Pass

532 Muhammad Waqas S/O Muhammad Rasool Pass

533 Raza Shah S/O Said Shah Pass

535 Awais Ullah S/O Syed Amin Pass

536 Sudais Anwar S/O Anwar Ali Pass

537 Abdullah S/O Yaqoob Khan Pass

543 Shah Ahmad Noorani S/O Farman Ullah Pass

547 Fahim Abbas S/O Hijab Ali Pass

555 Muhammad Atif S/O Faizullah Pass

556 Awais Zahid S/O Zahid Wali Pass

558 Maaz Ali S/O Sameen Jan Pass

559 Afaq Ahmad S/O Farman Ullah Khan Pass

560 Hamza Ishaq S/O Muhammad Ishaq Pass
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564 Faiz Ur Rehman S/O Asghar Khan Pass

565 Muhammad Danyal S/O Farman Ullah Jan Pass

569 Al Rehan Sana S/O Sana Ullah Pass

570 Amir Khan S/O Sultan Ghani Pass

572 Daniyal Khan S/O Gul Malook Khan Pass

592 Zaleem Arshad S/O Arshad Ali Pass

597 Daniyal Haider S/O Haider Zaman Pass

599 Hammad Ahmed S/O Shamshad Ahmed Pass

602 Sabir Ullah S/O Hukam Khan Pass

606 Sibtain Ahmad S/O Noor Ahmad Pass

607 Muhammad Moaaz S/O Tariq Shah Pass

615 Gulzar Ali S/O Ajmal Khan Pass

617 Muhammad Haris S/O Itbar Gul Pass

620 Abdullah S/O Syed Mustafa Pass

621 Zafar Ali Khan S/O Akbar Khan Pass

623 Muhammad Tufail S/O Muhammad Sohail Khan Fail

636 Basit Ali S/O Ilman Ali Pass

641 Muhsin Khan S/O Gul Naseeb Khan Pass

643 Shakir Ullah S/O Aqal Zada Pass

654 Mudassir S/O Mir Sanodin Pass

663 Abdullah S/O Fazal Hameed Pass

671 Muhammad Ibrahim S/O Jehan Sardar Pass

672 Muhammad Ahsan S/O Nasir Shehzad Fail

683 Furqan Ahmad S/O Naushad Khan Pass

684 Syed Ali Hussain S/O Syed Habib Ali Shah Pass

685 Hazrat Umar S/O Islam Gul Pass

689 Muhammad Umar S/O Sultan Badshah Pass

692 Farhan Ali S/O Niaz Ali Pass

695 Muhammad Daniyal Ahmad S/O Maaz Ullah Pass

704 Gul Manan S/O Janan Pass

716 Saqib Yousaf S/O Yousaf Khan Pass

718 Shakil Ahmad Shah S/O Sulaiman Shah Pass

721 Hashir Iqbal S/O Iqbal Shah Pass

726 Abdul Wahab S/O Rafi Ud Din Pass

727 Muhammad Imran S/O Tariq Noor Pass

728 Nisar Ahmad S/O Mehboob Rahman Pass

734 Syed Muhammad Saqlain Hashmi S/O Syed Hasnain Hashmi Pass

758 Zohaib Khan S/O Fazal Subhan Pass

763 Maaz Khan S/O Zia Ur Rehman Pass

773 Muhammad Akhyar Shah S/O Majid Shah Fail
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779 Abdul Wahab S/O Sami Ullah Pass

787 Abdul Wajid S/O Jumsheed Khan Pass

846 Inam Ullah S/O Badshah Zameen Pass

847 Muzamil S/O Rab Nawaz Khan Pass

848 Muhammad Talha S/O Shujaat Ali Pass

854 Akbar Khan S/O Naseeb Khan Pass

Digital Logic Design Fall-2023
005 Muhammad Awais Qarni S/O Bakhtiar Ali Pass

006 Fakhir Ali Khan S/O Muhammad Ali Khan Pass

019 Hassan Khan S/O Rehmat Said Pass

021 Tariq Mehmood S/O Khalid Mehmood Pass

034 Waqas Khalid S/O Khalid Usman Pass

036 Faiq Ali S/O Kifayat Ali Pass

039 Muhammad Awais S/O Khan Pur Gul Pass

043 Khurram Saeed S/O Muhammad Saeed Pass

045 Obaid Ullah Zahir S/O Zahir Muhammad Pass

050 Ahmad Jalal S/O Hamid Ullah Jan Pass

052 Fawad Raza S/O Raza Khan Pass

054 Muhammad Yasir S/O Mian Feroz Shah Pass

064 Tahir Nadeem S/O Muhammad Nadeem Khan Pass

065 Ahmad Khan S/O Dost Arif Khan Pass

068 Naveed Ahmad S/O Wazir Rahman Pass

075 Muhammad Ubaid S/O Naseeb Gul Pass

082 Waseem Shah S/O Jaseem Shah Pass

083 Usman Ghani S/O Noor Badshah Pass

088 Raqib Hussain S/O Hidayat Hussain Pass

094 Muhammad Ahmad S/O Minadad Pass

101 Malak Abbas S/O Malak Said Pass

111 Muhammad Zahad S/O Shafeeq Ahmad Pass

140 Owais Ahmed S/O Abdus Salam Pass

159 Ayan Samad S/O Abdus Samad Pass

171 Muhammad Arsalan S/O Hamid Ullah Khan Pass

183 Muhammad Akif S/O Muhammad Arif Pass

184 Hashir Habib S/O Habib Ahmed Pass

188 Muhammad Saad Nisar S/O Nisar Muhammad Pass

189 Arsalan S/O Zaber Khan Pass

199 Awais Bacha S/O Jehandar Badshah Pass

205 Zohaib Hassan S/O Mehboob Hassan Pass

210 Abu Huraira Dayan S/O Fazli Dayan Pass

216 Sameer Haroon S/O Haroon Ahmad Pass
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218 Muhammad Nasir S/O Muhammad Akbar Pass

219 Humair Khan S/O Riaz Mehmood Pass

228 Mian Farooq Shah S/O Mian Khadim Shah Pass

238 Jawad Ullah S/O Shahbaz Khan Pass

264 Atiq Khan S/O Faqir Muhammad Pass

271 Aashir Abdullah S/O Nauman Ali Pass

272 Arshad Ullah S/O Subhan Ud Din Pass

297 Fazli Yazdan S/O Fazli Subhan Pass

334 Umar Zada S/O Gul Amir Khan Pass

336 Sohail Khan S/O Khalil Ur Rahman Pass

636 Basit Ali S/O Ilman Ali Pass

642 Irfanullah S/O Rahmat Ali Pass

663 Abdullah S/O Fazal Hameed Pass

672 Muhammad Ahsan S/O Nasir Shehzad Pass

683 Furqan Ahmad S/O Naushad Khan Pass

685 Hazrat Umar S/O Islam Gul Pass

689 Muhammad Umar S/O Sultan Badshah Pass

692 Farhan Ali S/O Niaz Ali Pass

695 Muhammad Daniyal Ahmad S/O Maaz Ullah Pass

716 Saqib Yousaf S/O Yousaf Khan Pass

721 Hashir Iqbal S/O Iqbal Shah Pass

727 Muhammad Imran S/O Tariq Noor Pass

734 Syed Muhammad Saqlain Hashmi S/O Syed Hasnain Hashmi Pass

746 Dawood Khan S/O Umar Wahid Pass

758 Zohaib Khan S/O Fazal Subhan Pass

763 Maaz Khan S/O Zia Ur Rehman Pass

773 Muhammad Akhyar Shah S/O Majid Shah Pass

779 Abdul Wahab S/O Sami Ullah Pass

787 Abdul Wajid S/O Jumsheed Khan Pass

848 Muhammad Talha S/O Shujaat Ali Pass

854 Akbar Khan S/O Naseeb Khan Pass

Expository Writing Fall-2023
019 Hassan Khan S/O Rehmat Said Pass

036 Faiq Ali S/O Kifayat Ali Pass

065 Ahmad Khan S/O Dost Arif Khan Pass

082 Waseem Shah S/O Jaseem Shah Pass

118 Muhammad Afnan S/O Malik Ghufran Ullah Khan Pass

122 Muhammad Ali Shan S/O Tariq Mahmood Pass

183 Muhammad Akif S/O Muhammad Arif Pass

359 Muhammad Sheraz Khan S/O Sher Muhammad Khan Pass
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363 Muhammad Hassan S/O Dalil Khan Pass

364 Shahbaz Khan S/O Mujahid Bad Shah Pass

447 Jameel Ahmad S/O Sahib Jan Pass

458 Zubair Altaf S/O Iltaf Hussain Pass

490 Moeen Rafi S/O Muhammad Rafi Pass

530 Tauseef Ahmad S/O Amir Muhammad Pass

536 Sudais Anwar S/O Anwar Ali Pass

556 Awais Zahid S/O Zahid Wali Pass

564 Faiz Ur Rehman S/O Asghar Khan Pass

565 Muhammad Danyal S/O Farman Ullah Jan Pass

569 Al Rehan Sana S/O Sana Ullah Pass

572 Daniyal Khan S/O Gul Malook Khan Pass

590 Faraz Ahmad S/O Taj Mali Khan Pass

592 Zaleem Arshad S/O Arshad Ali Pass

641 Muhsin Khan S/O Gul Naseeb Khan Pass

663 Abdullah S/O Fazal Hameed Pass

671 Muhammad Ibrahim S/O Jehan Sardar Pass

683 Furqan Ahmad S/O Naushad Khan Pass

685 Hazrat Umar S/O Islam Gul Pass

689 Muhammad Umar S/O Sultan Badshah Pass

695 Muhammad Daniyal Ahmad S/O Maaz Ullah Pass

728 Nisar Ahmad S/O Mehboob Rahman Pass

746 Dawood Khan S/O Umar Wahid Pass

764 Muhammad Shoaib S/O Shafi Uddin Pass

773 Muhammad Akhyar Shah S/O Majid Shah Pass

Discrete Structures Fall-2023
465 Ihtesham Ul Haq S/O Bakhtiar Ali Pass

473 Salman Khan S/O Gharib Ullah Pass

484 Sohrab Khan S/O Taj Muhammad Khan Pass

490 Moeen Rafi S/O Muhammad Rafi Pass

550 Usman Khan S/O Shahjee Muhammad Pass

565 Muhammad Danyal S/O Farman Ullah Jan Pass

570 Amir Khan S/O Sultan Ghani Pass

602 Sabir Ullah S/O Hukam Khan Pass

615 Gulzar Ali S/O Ajmal Khan Pass

616 Muhammad Anas S/O Shah Jehan Khan Pass

659 Muhammad Waqas S/O Shah Jehan Khan Pass

671 Muhammad Ibrahim S/O Jehan Sardar Pass

672 Muhammad Ahsan S/O Nasir Shehzad Pass

689 Muhammad Umar S/O Sultan Badshah Pass
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695 Muhammad Daniyal Ahmad S/O Maaz Ullah Pass

724 Zaheer Ud Din Khan S/O Salekheen Pass

746 Dawood Khan S/O Umar Wahid Pass

773 Muhammad Akhyar Shah S/O Majid Shah Pass

779 Abdul Wahab S/O Sami Ullah Pass

787 Abdul Wajid S/O Jumsheed Khan Pass

846 Inam Ullah S/O Badshah Zameen Pass

847 Muzamil S/O Rab Nawaz Khan Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( CS ) Third Semester
Digital Logic Design Fall-2019

201 Shehryar Anjum S/O Muhammad Anjum Pass

Financial Accounting Fall-2019
387 Shahzeb Akhtar S/O Pervez Akhtar Pass

Probability & Statistics Fall-2019
507 Hamza Khan S/O Mirza Khan Pass
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Comp. Organization & Assembly Lang. Fall-2020

007 Abid Rehman S/O Waray Jan Pass

331 Syed Mahir Hussain S/O Syed Moin Hussain Pass

360 Ahmad Hashaam S/O Tariq Aziz Pass

369 Maaz Khan S/O Shah Nawaz Khan Pass

372 Muhammad Moiz Ul Atiq S/O Muhammad Atiq Pass

396 Naveed Ullah Khan S/O Zahid Khan Pass

514 Ameer Hamza Baber S/O Baber Hussain Pass

527 Zain Baber S/O Baber Hussain Pass

Financial Accounting Fall-2020
156 Waseem Ullah Jan S/O Saeed Ullah Jan Pass

360 Ahmad Hashaam S/O Tariq Aziz Pass

364 Syed Saqib Shah S/O Syed Ayaz Hussain Shah Pass

369 Maaz Khan S/O Shah Nawaz Khan Pass

370 Anwar Ali S/O Ali Khan Pass

372 Muhammad Moiz Ul Atiq S/O Muhammad Atiq Pass

396 Naveed Ullah Khan S/O Zahid Khan Pass

441 Muhammad Tayyab S/O Atlas Khan Fail

471 Muhammad Shahzaib Khan S/O Shahzad Ahmad Khan Pass

527 Zain Baber S/O Baber Hussain Fail

Comp. Organization & Assembly Lang. Fall-2021
015 Usama Hanif S/O Muhammad Hanif Pass

027 Muhammad Ahmad S/O Mukhtiar Ahmad Pass

033 Hashim Hussain Shah S/O Kamin Bad Shah Pass

033 Somama Gul S/O Gul Wali Pass

060 Amir Hussain S/O Jamil Shah Pass

063 Muhammad Zohaib S/O Izhar Muhammad Pass

067 Ehtisham Khalid S/O Khalid Rehman Pass

072 Mohsin Khan Durrani S/O Allah Dad Durrani Pass

079 Muhammad Shah Zaib S/O Gul Sanat Shah Pass

081 Shahabuddin S/O Sadruddin Pass

082 Mustafa Ali S/O Shaukat Ali Pass

083 Abubakar S/O Fazal Zada Pass

095 Abdus Samad S/O Jan Muhammad Khan Pass

098 Zulkaif Jamal S/O Amjad Khan Pass

100 Noor Shad S/O Shah Mahmood Pass

119 Wali Muhammad Khan S/O Ajmal Khan Pass

140 Fasiul Hassan S/O Syed Kamran Ali Shah Pass

153 Akram Ullah S/O Khalid Pass

172 Nawsheen Zafar D/O Muzafar Ali Khan Pass
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173 Bibi Tayyaba D/O Abdul Faraz Khan Pass

181 Qismat Ullah S/O Ismail Khan Pass

190 Rubab Khalid D/O Raja Khalid Hameed Khan Pass

193 Shakir U Llah S/O Ehsan Ullah Pass

194 Summiya Shareef D/O Muhammad Shareef Khan Pass

196 Ahmad S/O Jafar Ali Khan Pass

204 Naveed S/O Mumtaz Khan Pass

214 Kashif Khan S/O Muhammad Ismail Pass

232 Haider Khan S/O Gawar Khan Pass

244 Syed Hamza Shah Sherazi S/O Gohar Rahman Pass

248 Aizaz S/O Jehangir Khan Pass

254 Ubaid Ullah S/O Alam Said Pass

258 Uzair Ahmad S/O Sher Khan Pass

264 Basit Ali S/O Sulaiman Shah Pass

307 EZHAR ULLAH S/O SHER GUL Pass

321 Salman Sher S/O Sher Azam Khan Pass

333 Shadman Ali Shah S/O Nisar Ali Shah Pass

341 Aman Khan S/O Saleh Muhammad Pass

345 Sami Ullah S/O Gul Rehman Pass

372 Abdullah Jan S/O Noor Rehman Pass

387 Adil Khan S/O Muhammad Ishfaq Pass

392 Muzammil Shah S/O Laiq Khan Pass

402 Muhammad Arif S/O Mujeeb Ur Rehman Pass

409 Malik Khizer Hayat S/O Tariq Saeed Pass

421 Ismail Khan S/O Ajmal Khan Pass

424 Zeeshan Ali S/O Samiullah Pass

431 Irfanullah S/O Fazal Rabi Pass

433 Irfan Ullah S/O Akbar Hussain Pass

438 Muhammad Noman S/O Muhammad Mian Baidar Pass

465 Farhan Shahid S/O Shahid Iqbal Pass

468 Muhammad Nazeer S/O Said Mar Jan Pass

472 Zia Ur Rehman S/O Malang Pass

481 Abbas Khan S/O Sher Ali Khan Pass

489 Arslan Khan S/O Muhammad Yar Khan Pass

496 Muhammad Danish S/O Hameed Ullah khan Pass

498 Muhammad Hassan S/O Yousaf Hussain Pass

509 Sobiya Hayyat D/O Muhammad Hayyat Pass

512 Ibrahim Khan S/O Sheraz Khan Pass

515 Muhammad Yasir S/O Rehmat Ullah Pass

Financial Accounting Fall-2021
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015 Usama Hanif S/O Muhammad Hanif Pass

033 Hashim Hussain Shah S/O Kamin Bad Shah Pass

060 Amir Hussain S/O Jamil Shah Pass

072 Mohsin Khan Durrani S/O Allah Dad Durrani Pass

095 Abdus Samad S/O Jan Muhammad Khan Pass

098 Zulkaif Jamal S/O Amjad Khan Pass

151 Muhammad Israr S/O Zulfiqar Ali Pass

196 Ahmad S/O Jafar Ali Khan Fail

221 Saqib Khan S/O Nisar Khan Pass

232 Haider Khan S/O Gawar Khan Pass

293 Talha Hussain S/O Muhammad Siraj Pass

321 Salman Sher S/O Sher Azam Khan Pass

333 Shadman Ali Shah S/O Nisar Ali Shah Pass

341 Aman Khan S/O Saleh Muhammad Pass

345 Sami Ullah S/O Gul Rehman Pass

352 Ijazul Haq S/O Faiz Ur Rahman Pass

372 Abdullah Jan S/O Noor Rehman Pass

373 Saqib Ali S/O Shamsher Ali Pass

382 Mohib Islam S/O Aziz Ul Haq Pass

384 Muhammad Izaz S/O Aaqil Khan Pass

392 Muzammil Shah S/O Laiq Khan Pass

409 Malik Khizer Hayat S/O Tariq Saeed Pass

419 Aman Nayyar S/O Nayyar Mujtaba Pass

420 Zohaib Jan S/O Janzaib Fail

421 Ismail Khan S/O Ajmal Khan Pass

427 Muhammad Umar S/O Sakhi Muhammad Pass

430 Khizar Shafi S/O Muhammad Shafi Fail

431 Irfanullah S/O Fazal Rabi Fail

432 Muhammad Wasif S/O Tahir Ali Pass

433 Irfan Ullah S/O Akbar Hussain Pass

436 Muhammad Uzair S/O Muhammad Rafiq Khan Pass

438 Muhammad Noman S/O Muhammad Mian Baidar Pass

450 Zakir Ullah S/O Farid Ullah Khan Pass

452 Sayed Murtaza Hussain S/O Sayed Laiq Hussain Pass

456 Idrees Khan S/O Bakhti Rawan Fail

460 Usman Khan S/O Qasim Khan Fail

468 Muhammad Nazeer S/O Said Mar Jan Fail

472 Zia Ur Rehman S/O Malang Pass

475 Fazal Khaliq S/O Gul Ghani Pass

489 Arslan Khan S/O Muhammad Yar Khan Pass

Page 21



Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
496 Muhammad Danish S/O Hameed Ullah khan Pass

498 Muhammad Hassan S/O Yousaf Hussain Pass

502 Shahid Ullah S/O Said Ashraf Pass

509 Sobiya Hayyat D/O Muhammad Hayyat Pass

512 Ibrahim Khan S/O Sheraz Khan Fail

515 Muhammad Yasir S/O Rehmat Ullah Pass

Comp. Organization & Assambly Lang. Fall-2022
016 Muhammad Sudais S/O Lal Zada Pass

021 Bilal Muhammad S/O Fida Muhammad Pass

022 Syed Amjad Hassan S/O Muhammad Afzal Pass

033 Khubib Khan S/O Mewa Jan Pass

036 Muhammad Nihal S/O Shah Jehan Badshah Pass

047 Hayat Ullah S/O Gul Ahmad Pass

048 Muhammad Hilal S/O Hamshed Ullah Pass

105 Asim Zaman Khan S/O Sibghat Ullah Pass

109 Afaq Ahmad S/O Qazi Raees Khan Pass

110 Muhammad Nabeel S/O Hanif Khan Pass

113 Obaid Nawab S/O Yar Nawab Pass

121 Asif Ali S/O Muhammad Amin Khan Pass

122 Abu Bakar Siddiq S/O Hameed Ur Rehman Pass

129 Musawir Ali S/O Noor Ali Pass

149 Saba Rehman D/O Sher Rehman Pass

178 Gulalai Khan D/O Taj Muhammad Pass

180 Waqas Tahir S/O Tahir Islam Pass

211 Rizwan Ullah S/O Rafi Ullah Pass

215 Muhammad Saad Awan S/O Asif Khan Awan Pass

218 Munsif Khan S/O Qadar Jan Pass

219 Waqas Ghani S/O Syed Ghani Shah Pass

230 Najam Saad S/O Abdul Mabood Pass

238 Irfan Ud Din S/O Qamar Din Pass

240 Mudassir Khan S/O Malik Said Pass

241 Muhammad Usman S/O Anwar Shah Pass

247 Ahmad Sudais S/O Mehmood Khan Pass

264 Danyal Saeed S/O Muhammad Saeed Pass

268 Kareem Ullah S/O Zafar Ullah Pass

273 Danyal Fayaz S/O Muhammad Fayaz Pass

286 Muhammad Haris Raza S/O Shaukat Raza Pass

320 Rashid Subhan S/O Subhan Ud Din Pass

324 Ikram Ullah S/O Faiz Ullah Khan Pass

343 Muhammad Hamza S/O Kifayat Ullah Pass
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352 Shorim Khan S/O Badshah Khan Pass

366 Muhammad Adnan S/O Rehman Gul Pass

415 Abdul Nasir S/O Abdul Manan Pass

416 Muhammad Haseeb Khan S/O Adalat Khan Pass

436 Muhammad Bilal S/O Muhammad Yousaf Pass

489 Uzair Ahmad Khan S/O Sajjad Ahmad Khan Pass

554 Muhammad Saad S/O Fazli Saleem Pass

557 Farhan Ullah S/O Amir Aslam Pass

560 Inam Ullah Baig S/O Gul Faraz Baig Pass

571 Muhammad Atif S/O Muhammad Tariq Pass

572 Ali Raza S/O Ishfaq Hussain Pass

575 Danish Mehmood S/O Saif Ullah Khan Pass

604 Muhammad Qasim S/O Muhammad Niqab Pass

610 Muhammad Haris Khan S/O Shah Faisal Khan Pass

621 Ahad Bashir S/O Bashir Ahmed Butt Pass

626 Sajid Ali Bhatti S/O Jumma Bhatti Pass

629 Noman Hassan S/O Noor Azam Pass

634 Inam Ul Haq S/O Hameedul Haq Pass

638 Talha Anwar S/O Muhammad Anwar Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( CS ) Fourth Semester
Design & Analysis of Algorithms Fall-2021

076 Ahmad Zoraiz S/O Ghulam Kibria Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( CS ) Fifth Semester
Differential Equations Fall-2019

115 Fawad Mujeeb S/O Mujeeb Ur Rehman Fail

131 Aizaz Ullah Akhunzada S/O Akhunzada Inayat Ullah Khalil Pass

299 Abdul Hassan S/O Muhammad Zahir Ullah Khan Pass

406 Muhammad Arsalan Khan S/O Muhammad Imran Pass

507 Hamza Khan S/O Mirza Khan Pass

516 Shahbaz Khan S/O Abdul Sattar Pass

Compiler Construction Fall-2020
007 Abid Rehman S/O Waray Jan Pass

046 Shah Fahad S/O Saeed Khan Pass

142 Talha Saeed S/O Saeed Ur Rasheed Pass

195 Alia Nawaz D/O Rab Nawaz Pass

267 Muhammad Junaid Hasan Rafi S/O Muhammad Rafi Ud Din Pass

306 Muhammad Hassan S/O Zahir Shah Pass

331 Syed Mahir Hussain S/O Syed Moin Hussain Pass

372 Muhammad Moiz Ul Atiq S/O Muhammad Atiq Pass

513 Malik Abdul Tawab S/O Shoukat Ali Pass

Page 23



Class No. Name and Parentage Remarks
516 Haris Khan S/O Shoaib Khan Pass

548 Hassan Zubair S/O Afra Seyab Pass

556 Ahmad Ali S/O Muhammad Ayyaz Pass

557 Adnan Jalil S/O Fazal Jalil Pass

Differential Equations Fall-2020
007 Abid Rehman S/O Waray Jan Pass

156 Waseem Ullah Jan S/O Saeed Ullah Jan Pass

267 Muhammad Junaid Hasan Rafi S/O Muhammad Rafi Ud Din Pass

306 Muhammad Hassan S/O Zahir Shah Pass

313 Agha Gohar Ali S/O Agha Raza Ali Pass

331 Syed Mahir Hussain S/O Syed Moin Hussain Pass

360 Ahmad Hashaam S/O Tariq Aziz Pass

372 Muhammad Moiz Ul Atiq S/O Muhammad Atiq Pass

416 Rahman Ullah S/O Ajmal Khan Pass

516 Haris Khan S/O Shoaib Khan Pass

Numerical Computing Fall-2020
058 Muhammad Shayan S/O Maqsood Ahmad Pass

156 Waseem Ullah Jan S/O Saeed Ullah Jan Fail

306 Muhammad Hassan S/O Zahir Shah Pass

360 Ahmad Hashaam S/O Tariq Aziz Pass

364 Syed Saqib Shah S/O Syed Ayaz Hussain Shah Pass

372 Muhammad Moiz Ul Atiq S/O Muhammad Atiq Pass

455 Mehran Naseem S/O Naseem Khan Fail

516 Haris Khan S/O Shoaib Khan Pass

Compiler Construction Fall-2021
076 Ahmad Zoraiz S/O Ghulam Kibria Pass

109 Muhammad Uzair S/O Riaz Ahmad Pass

232 Haider Khan S/O Gawar Khan Pass

333 Shadman Ali Shah S/O Nisar Ali Shah Pass

373 Saqib Ali S/O Shamsher Ali Pass

385 Fazal Mehmood S/O Tikka Khan Fail

394 Eisa Khan S/O Atabak Khan Pass

404 Muhammad Miqdad Sohail S/O Yousaf Gul Pass

423 Shahnoor Gul S/O Nasir Gul Pass

427 Muhammad Umar S/O Sakhi Muhammad Pass

468 Muhammad Nazeer S/O Said Mar Jan Pass

472 Zia Ur Rehman S/O Malang Pass

Differential Equations Fall-2021
030 Hamza Mehmood S/O Yasir Mehmood Pass

049 Muhammad Fayaz S/O Muhammad Shaheen Pass
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053 Muhammad Usman Khan S/O Chaman Gul Pass

055 Muhammad Sufyan S/O Fazal Subhan Pass

076 Ahmad Zoraiz S/O Ghulam Kibria Pass

095 Abdus Samad S/O Jan Muhammad Khan Pass

098 Zulkaif Jamal S/O Amjad Khan Pass

103 Hamza Sardar S/O Sardar Ali Pass

109 Muhammad Uzair S/O Riaz Ahmad Pass

110 Abul Ehtisham S/O Abdullah Pass

119 Wali Muhammad Khan S/O Ajmal Khan Pass

140 Fasiul Hassan S/O Syed Kamran Ali Shah Pass

148 Syed Junaid Ali Shah S/O Syed Yawar Ali Shah Pass

149 Hashir Kaleem S/O Anwer Kaleem Pass

159 Najia Tawab D/O Fazle Tawab Pass

161 Muhammad Abbas Khan S/O Shahid Hassan Pass

179 Malaika Ashfaq D/O Ashfaq Ahmed Pass

181 Qismat Ullah S/O Ismail Khan Pass

184 Intizar Mehdi S/O Bashir Ghulam Pass

190 Rubab Khalid D/O Raja Khalid Hameed Khan Pass

198 Sadiq Saleem S/O Noor Sali Khan Pass

203 Muhammad Shahzeb Abbas S/O Malik Iqbal Hussain Pass

204 Naveed S/O Mumtaz Khan Pass

213 Waqar Ahmed S/O Samandar Khan Pass

226 Sahibzada Uzair Shakeel S/O Shakeel Pass

232 Haider Khan S/O Gawar Khan Pass

236 Furqan Ullah S/O Sana Ullah Pass

248 Aizaz S/O Jehangir Khan Pass

254 Ubaid Ullah S/O Alam Said Pass

258 Uzair Ahmad S/O Sher Khan Pass

298 Laiq Hussain S/O Shaban Ali Pass

394 Eisa Khan S/O Atabak Khan Pass

454 Nouman Nihar S/O Nihar Ali Pass

461 Muhammad Shaheer S/O Feroz khan Pass

Software Engineering-II Fall-2021
076 Ahmad Zoraiz S/O Ghulam Kibria Pass

Numerical Computing Fall-2021
030 Hamza Mehmood S/O Yasir Mehmood Fail

041 Muhammad Zakria S/O Mujeeb Ur Rahman Pass

049 Muhammad Fayaz S/O Muhammad Shaheen Fail

095 Abdus Samad S/O Jan Muhammad Khan Pass

098 Zulkaif Jamal S/O Amjad Khan Pass
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103 Hamza Sardar S/O Sardar Ali Pass

116 Waleed Ahmed S/O Shamsher Ahmed Pass

119 Wali Muhammad Khan S/O Ajmal Khan Pass

140 Fasiul Hassan S/O Syed Kamran Ali Shah Fail

148 Syed Junaid Ali Shah S/O Syed Yawar Ali Shah Pass

149 Hashir Kaleem S/O Anwer Kaleem Pass

151 Muhammad Israr S/O Zulfiqar Ali Pass

155 Mairaj Muhammad S/O Muhammad Nisar Fail

161 Muhammad Abbas Khan S/O Shahid Hassan Pass

179 Malaika Ashfaq D/O Ashfaq Ahmed Pass

184 Intizar Mehdi S/O Bashir Ghulam Pass

190 Rubab Khalid D/O Raja Khalid Hameed Khan Pass

193 Shakir U Llah S/O Ehsan Ullah Pass

198 Sadiq Saleem S/O Noor Sali Khan Pass

203 Muhammad Shahzeb Abbas S/O Malik Iqbal Hussain Pass

204 Naveed S/O Mumtaz Khan Pass

213 Waqar Ahmed S/O Samandar Khan Pass

232 Haider Khan S/O Gawar Khan Fail

248 Aizaz S/O Jehangir Khan Pass

254 Ubaid Ullah S/O Alam Said Pass

258 Uzair Ahmad S/O Sher Khan Fail

264 Basit Ali S/O Sulaiman Shah Pass

298 Laiq Hussain S/O Shaban Ali Pass

333 Shadman Ali Shah S/O Nisar Ali Shah Fail

394 Eisa Khan S/O Atabak Khan Fail

409 Malik Khizer Hayat S/O Tariq Saeed Fail

420 Zohaib Jan S/O Janzaib Fail

423 Shahnoor Gul S/O Nasir Gul Pass

477 Afaq Ahmad S/O Ijaz Ahmad Fail

508 Zafar Abbas S/O Gul Abbas Fail

List of Make Up Students BS ( CS ) Sixth Semester
Database Administration Fall-2019

016 Bisham Khan S/O Sharif Ullah Khan Pass

510 Zaryab Aman S/O Aman Ullah Pass

NoSQL Database Systems Fall-2020
007 Abid Rehman S/O Waray Jan Pass

156 Waseem Ullah Jan S/O Saeed Ullah Jan Pass

286 Talha Asim S/O Asim Shah Pass

505 Sadiq Shah S/O Iqbal Shah Pass

516 Haris Khan S/O Shoaib Khan Pass
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548 Hassan Zubair S/O Afra Seyab Pass

Web Design & Development Fall-2020
007 Abid Rehman S/O Waray Jan Pass

085 Muhammad Shoaib S/O Ghulam Jafer Pass

156 Waseem Ullah Jan S/O Saeed Ullah Jan Pass

267 Muhammad Junaid Hasan Rafi S/O Muhammad Rafi Ud Din Pass

286 Talha Asim S/O Asim Shah Fail

364 Syed Saqib Shah S/O Syed Ayaz Hussain Shah Pass

374 Mudassir Ali S/O Zulfiqar Ali Fail

516 Haris Khan S/O Shoaib Khan Pass

556 Ahmad Ali S/O Muhammad Ayyaz Pass

Artificial Intelligence Fall-2021
076 Ahmad Zoraiz S/O Ghulam Kibria Pass

Computer Networks Fall-2021
076 Ahmad Zoraiz S/O Ghulam Kibria Pass

NoSQL Database Systems Fall-2021
015 Usama Hanif S/O Muhammad Hanif Pass

032 Anas S/O Haroon Khan Pass

033 Hashim Hussain Shah S/O Kamin Bad Shah Pass

033 Somama Gul S/O Gul Wali Pass

037 Saif Ullah S/O Munir Ullah Pass

049 Muhammad Fayaz S/O Muhammad Shaheen Pass

054 Muhammad Mubashir Rahman S/O Abdur Rahman Pass

055 Muhammad Sufyan S/O Fazal Subhan Pass

064 Muhammad Hashir S/O Khalid Amin Pass

067 Ehtisham Khalid S/O Khalid Rehman Pass

075 Muhammad Afaq Khan Khalil S/O Muhabbat Shah Pass

076 Ahmad Zoraiz S/O Ghulam Kibria Pass

089 Muhammad Rooman S/O Naseem Gul Pass

095 Abdus Samad S/O Jan Muhammad Khan Fail

098 Zulkaif Jamal S/O Amjad Khan Pass

119 Wali Muhammad Khan S/O Ajmal Khan Pass

201 Waheed S/O Akhtar Gul Pass

204 Naveed S/O Mumtaz Khan Pass

214 Kashif Khan S/O Muhammad Ismail Pass

236 Furqan Ullah S/O Sana Ullah Pass

238 Ghazanfar Ali S/O Sirab Ali Pass

248 Aizaz S/O Jehangir Khan Pass

251 Aziz- Ur- Rahman S/O Tajuddin Pass

257 Ali Raza S/O Maqsood Ahmad Pass
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258 Uzair Ahmad S/O Sher Khan Pass

264 Basit Ali S/O Sulaiman Shah Pass

272 Muhammad Ali S/O Muhammad Afzaal Pass

275 Muhammad Yaseen S/O Rajwali Khan Pass

289 Abdullah Bilal S/O Muhammad Qasim Pass

291 Tariq Nawaz S/O Shah Nawaz Pass

298 Laiq Hussain S/O Shaban Ali Pass

306 Hazrat Umar S/O Shah Muhammad Pass

317 Umar Farooq S/O Ziarat Gul Pass

326 Bashirullah S/O Muhammad Noor Pass

335 Muhammad Kashif S/O Muhammad  Sohail Pass

343 Asad Hussain S/O Masqat Ali Pass

345 Sami Ullah S/O Gul Rehman Pass

356 Hamas Ali S/O Abid Ali Pass

373 Saqib Ali S/O Shamsher Ali Pass

382 Mohib Islam S/O Aziz Ul Haq Pass

385 Fazal Mehmood S/O Tikka Khan Pass

391 Muhammad Hamza Khan S/O Muhammad Jehangir Khan Pass

394 Eisa Khan S/O Atabak Khan Pass

397 Wasim Khan S/O Sherin Zada Pass

399 Saif Ullah S/O Mir Nawas Khan Pass

407 Zeeshan S/O Saif- Ur- Rehman Pass

409 Malik Khizer Hayat S/O Tariq Saeed Pass
411 Zaif Ur Rahman S/O Tariq Khan Pass
419 Aman Nayyar S/O Nayyar Mujtaba Pass
420 Zohaib Jan S/O Janzaib Pass
421 Ismail Khan S/O Ajmal Khan Pass
427 Muhammad Umar S/O Sakhi Muhammad Pass
431 Irfanullah S/O Fazal Rabi Pass
436 Muhammad Uzair S/O Muhammad Rafiq Khan Pass
444 Sadam Hussain S/O Rehmat Khan Pass
446 Aziz Ullah S/O Zarbad Shah Pass
450 Zakir Ullah S/O Farid Ullah Khan Pass
452 Sayed Murtaza Hussain S/O Sayed Laiq Hussain Pass
460 Usman Khan S/O Qasim Khan Pass
468 Muhammad Nazeer S/O Said Mar Jan Pass
472 Zia Ur Rehman S/O Malang Pass
474 Muhammad Farhan S/O Ali Akbar Pass
475 Fazal Khaliq S/O Gul Ghani Pass
481 Abbas Khan S/O Sher Ali Khan Pass
489 Arslan Khan S/O Muhammad Yar Khan Pass
490 Muzamil Hassan S/O Lal Hassan Pass
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496 Muhammad Danish S/O Hameed Ullah khan Pass
499 Muhammad Ibrahim S/O Noor Jamast Pass
500 Atifullah S/O Imran Muhammad Pass
502 Shahid Ullah S/O Said Ashraf Pass
508 Zafar Abbas S/O Gul Abbas Pass
511 Haseeb Shamsher S/O Shamsher Khan Pass
512 Ibrahim Khan S/O Sheraz Khan Pass
515 Muhammad Yasir S/O Rehmat Ullah Pass

Web Design and Development Fall-2021
005 Muhammad Furqan Khan S/O Rafiq Ahmad Pass
015 Usama Hanif S/O Muhammad Hanif Pass
024 Abubakar Khalil S/O Siraj Gul  Khalil Pass
030 Hamza Mehmood S/O Yasir Mehmood Pass
032 Anas S/O Haroon Khan Fail
033 Somama Gul S/O Gul Wali Pass
037 Saif Ullah S/O Munir Ullah Pass
040 Abd Ur Rahman S/O Sardar Ali Fail
049 Muhammad Fayaz S/O Muhammad Shaheen Fail
055 Muhammad Sufyan S/O Fazal Subhan Pass
075 Muhammad Afaq Khan Khalil S/O Muhabbat Shah Fail
076 Ahmad Zoraiz S/O Ghulam Kibria Pass
079 Muhammad Shah Zaib S/O Gul Sanat Shah Pass
081 Shahabuddin S/O Sadruddin Fail
089 Muhammad Rooman S/O Naseem Gul Pass
093 Sohaib Khan Bangash S/O Nizam Ud Din Bangash Pass
098 Zulkaif Jamal S/O Amjad Khan Pass
116 Waleed Ahmed S/O Shamsher Ahmed Pass
119 Wali Muhammad Khan S/O Ajmal Khan Pass
129 Imtiaz Ul Haq S/O Zain Ul Haq Pass
140 Fasiul Hassan S/O Syed Kamran Ali Shah Fail
155 Mairaj Muhammad S/O Muhammad Nisar Pass
178 Aiman Jehan Zeb D/O Jehan Zeb Fail
179 Malaika Ashfaq D/O Ashfaq Ahmed Pass
182 Abdullah Khalil S/O Nusrat Ullah Khalil Pass
184 Intizar Mehdi S/O Bashir Ghulam Pass
196 Ahmad S/O Jafar Ali Khan Fail
198 Sadiq Saleem S/O Noor Sali Khan Pass
201 Waheed S/O Akhtar Gul Pass
204 Naveed S/O Mumtaz Khan Pass
206 Muhammad Danyal Khan S/O Ridayat Muhammad Khan Fail
210 Samad Roman Khan S/O Shah Miran Pass
232 Haider Khan S/O Gawar Khan Fail
321 Salman Sher S/O Sher Azam Khan Fail
333 Shadman Ali Shah S/O Nisar Ali Shah Pass
385 Fazal Mehmood S/O Tikka Khan Pass
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387 Adil Khan S/O Muhammad Ishfaq Pass
444 Sadam Hussain S/O Rehmat Khan Pass
452 Sayed Murtaza Hussain S/O Sayed Laiq Hussain Fail
472 Zia Ur Rehman S/O Malang Fail

Economics Fall-2021
076 Ahmad Zoraiz S/O Ghulam Kibria Pass

Professional Practices Fall-2021
076 Ahmad Zoraiz S/O Ghulam Kibria Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( CS ) Seventh Semester
Compiler Construction Fall-2019

090 Ali Asad S/O Muhammad Tariq Pass
122 Dawar S/O Abdul Jabbar Khan Fail
156 Mohsin Khan S/O Abdur Rehman Pass
235 Muhammad Ishaq S/O Fazli Rabbi Pass
351 Muhammad Awais S/O Muhammad Ibrar Pass
387 Shahzeb Akhtar S/O Pervez Akhtar Pass
412 Ahmad Ali S/O Rozi Shah Fail
444 Muhammad Faizan Shahid S/O Madad Khan Fail
454 Usama Amin S/O Fazal Amin Fail
488 Atif Khan S/O Naiknaam Ud Din Pass

Numerical Computing Fall-2019
299 Abdul Hassan S/O Muhammad Zahir Ullah Khan Pass
507 Hamza Khan S/O Mirza Khan Pass

List of Make Up Students BS ( CS ) Eighth Semester
Datawarehousing Fall-2019

103 Yousaf Abdullah Jan S/O Abdullah Jan Pass
512 Asad Khan S/O Abdul Hanif Khattak Pass

Prepared by _________________________

Checked by _________________________

Copy to:-
1 Dean FMCS
2 Director concerned
3 HoD CS/IT
4 Notice  Boards
5 Incharge CNEP, with the request to upload on University website

Controller of Examinations
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